

CRP No. 2/2015

BEFORE
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI, CHIEF JUSTICE

09.03.2016

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time.

List the matter after 4 (four) weeks as prayed.

CHIEF JUSTICE

Sylvana

Item No. 8