

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.P. VAISH
CRP No. 2 of 2015

04.10.2016

Mr. K. Paul, learned counsel appears on behalf of petitioner.

Mr. SM Suna, learned counsel appears on behalf of respondent No. 1.

Learned counsel for both the parties seek adjournment for addressing arguments.

List this matter on 07.11.2016, as prayed.

JUDGE

V. Lyndem